TOM OFFI CERS -

TOMN OF SOUTHEAST 1975

SUPERVI SOR
Edward S. Tuttle Rep
Starr Ridge, Brewster

TOM CLERK & TAX COLLECTOR
El eanor Stevens Dem
Meadow Ln., Brewster

TOMW JUSTI CE
Behrend M Goossen Rep
35 Carnel Ave., Brewster

Richard L. Rapp Rep
Drewille Rd., Brewster

COUNCI LMAN
Edward J. Kegel man Rep
Hi Il crest Ave., Brewster

Thomas R Ful ling Dem
Drewille Rd., Brewster

ASSESSOR
Edward A. Vichi Rep
Drewille Rd., Brewster

Joseph Zema* Rep
Marnel | Estates, Brewster

Dougl as J. Scol pi no Rep
Birch Dr., Brewster

SUPERI NTENDENT OF HI GHWAYS
Ri chard L. Pal ner Dem
Crosby Ave., Brewster

TERM

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 2/ 71

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 2/ 71

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 6/ 73

*Elected to fill the unexpired termof John H Potts

EXPI RATI ON

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 77

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 77

12/ 31/ 77

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 75



